
Pos 

artDENTAL 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

CAPIT Cup 1000 

1 

2 

3 

CAPIT Cup 600 

1 

KB Media 1000 

1 

KB Media 600 

1 

2 

No. 

83 

25 

109 

9 

44 

11 

51 

98 

1 

61 

173 

Name 

FERRARI Giuliano 

RUZZANTE Maurizio 

EBERLE Alessandro 

PASSON Joey 

KOTVICA Emil 

ZOLIN Andrea 

LORENZON Remo 

CIKO Antonio 

GIOVANNIELLO Stefano 

CANUTI Stefano 

GLASHAUSER Florian 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

7:35.460 

7:58.434 

7:58.656 

7:58.693 

7:01.164 

7:01.692 

7:20.864 

6:45.513 

7:00.519 

6:45.959 

7:25.609 

Diff 

22.974 

23.196 

23.233 

0.528 

19.700 

39.650 

Best Tm 

1:49.728 

1:57.128 

1:56.800 

1:57.452 

1:43.029 

1:42.467 

1:45.375 

1:39.988 

1:42.194 

1:39.814 

1:49.709 

In Lap 

2 

3 

4 

4 

4 

3 

2 

3 

4 

3 

2 

Motorcycle 

Ducati 1199 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Ducati 959 

Yamaha R6 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

0.446 

Avg. Speed 

148,008 

Best Lap Tm 

1:39.814 

Best Speed 

150,328 

Best Lap by 

61 - CANUTI Stefano 

1st KING OF WEEKLY 2023. 

25.04.2023. 

RACE 2 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:31:04 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

25.4.2023. 14:27 


